Members' Allowances 2017/18

Adam Mitchell
Alex Farquharson
Andy McGuinness
Ann Webb

Brian Mitchell
Carol Latif

Chris Saunders

David Cullen

Douglas Bainbridge

Elaine Connolly
Graham Lawrence
Graham Snell
Howard Burrell
Jackie Hollywell
James Fraser
Jeannette Thomas
Jim Brown

Joan Lloyd

John Gardner
John Lloyd

John Mead
Laurie Chester
Lin Martin-Haugh
Liz Harrington
Lloyd Briscoe
Margaret Notley
Matthew Hurst
Maureen McKay
Mead Sarah
Michael Downing
Michelle Gardner
Pam Stuart
Philip Bibby
Ralph Raynor
Richard Henry
Rob Broom
Robert Cawley
Robin Parker
Sharon Hearn
Sharon Taylor

Simon Speller

£75.00

£22.35

£91.70

£24.30
£562.40

£314.00
£86.60

£442.89

£277.10

£162.20

£442.19

£156.80

£1,438.77

£138.85

£3,111.75

£515.70
Sum:

£7,501.00
£6,735.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00

£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,126.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,126.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00

£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£291,023.00

£1,274.00

£10,314.00

£8,983.00
£4,212.00
£10,314.00

£10,314.00
£10,314.00

£7,371.00
£8,798.00

£4,212.00
£5,002.00
£5,265.00

£10,314.00
£10,314.00

£1,274.00

£21,059.00

£10,314.00
£139,648.00

£7,501.00
£6,735.00
£7,501.00
£7,576.00
£1,274.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£17,815.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£16,506.35
£11,713.00
£17,906.70
£7,501.00
£17,839.30
£18,377.40
£7,501.00
£7,815.00
£14,958.60
£15,924.00
£7,501.00
£7,501.00
£7,943.89
£7,501.00
£11,990.10
£12,128.00
£12,766.00
£7,663.20
£7,943.19
£7,501.00
£17,971.80
£19,253.77
£7,501.00
£1,274.00
£7,639.85
£7,501.00
£31,671.75
£18,330.70
£438,533.60





