Members' Allowances 2017/18

Fullname	Travel & Subsistence	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility	Total
Adam Mitchell		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Alex Farquharson		£6,735.00		£6,735.00
Andy McGuinness		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Ann Webb	£75.00	£7,501.00		£7,576.00
Brian Mitchell			£1,274.00	£1,274.00
Carol Latif		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Chris Saunders		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
David Cullen		£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£17,815.00
Douglas Bainbridge		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Elaine Connolly		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Graham Lawrence		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Graham Snell		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Howard Burrell		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Jackie Hollywell	£22.35	£7,501.00	£8,983.00	£16,506.35
James Fraser		£7,501.00	£4,212.00	£11,713.00
Jeannette Thomas	£91.70	£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£17,906.70
Jim Brown		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Joan Lloyd	£24.30	£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£17,839.30
John Gardner	£562.40	£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£18,377.40
John Lloyd		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
John Mead	£314.00	£7,501.00		£7,815.00
Laurie Chester	£86.60	£7,501.00	£7,371.00	£14,958.60
Lin Martin-Haugh		£7,126.00	£8,798.00	£15,924.00
Liz Harrington		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Lloyd Briscoe		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Margaret Notley	£442.89	£7,501.00		£7,943.89
Matthew Hurst		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Maureen McKay	£277.10	£7,501.00	£4,212.00	£11,990.10
Mead Sarah		£7,126.00	£5,002.00	£12,128.00
Michael Downing		£7,501.00	£5,265.00	£12,766.00
Michelle Gardner	£162.20	£7,501.00		£7,663.20
Pam Stuart	£442.19	£7,501.00		£7,943.19
Philip Bibby		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Ralph Raynor	£156.80	£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£17,971.80
Richard Henry	£1,438.77	£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£19,253.77
Rob Broom		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Robert Cawley			£1,274.00	£1,274.00
Robin Parker	£138.85	£7,501.00		£7,639.85
Sharon Hearn		£7,501.00		£7,501.00
Sharon Taylor	£3,111.75			
Simon Speller	£515.70	£7,501.00	£10,314.00	£18,330.70
Sum:		£291,023.00		